www.edwardssignaling.com 4-17T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG

is applied. They feature an explosionproof, NEMA
Type 4 housing.
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current Gong Size dB at 1m/10ft.
AC
340EX-6G5 24V AC 0.210 A 6"	(152mm) 94/84
340EX-10G5 24V AC 0.210 A 10"	(254mm) 98/88
340EX-6N5 120V AC 0.041 A 6"	(152mm) 94/84
340EX-8N5 120V AC 0.041 A 8"	(203mm) 99/89
340EX-10N5 120V AC 0.041 A 10"	(254mm) 98/88
340EX-6R5 240V AC 0.021 A 6"	(152mm) 94/84
340EX-10R5 240V AC 0.021 A 10"	(254mm) 98/88
DC
435EX-6C1 6V DC 1.520 A 6"	(152mm) 93/83
435EX-6E1 12V DC 0.520 A 6"	(152mm) 96/86
435EX-10E1 12V DC 0.520 A 10"	(254mm) 99/89
435EX-6G1 24V DC 0.240 A 6"	(152mm) 93/83
435EX-8G1 24V DC 0.290 A 8"	(203mm) 96/86
435EX-10G1 24V DC 0.290 A 10"	(254mm) 99/89
435EX-6K1 48V DC 0.110 A 6"	(152mm) 93/83
435EX-8K1 48V DC 0.110 A 8"	(203mm) 96/86
435EX-6P1 125V DC 0.040 A 6"	(152mm) 93/83
435EX-8P1 125V DC 0.040 A 8"	(203mm) 96/86
435EX-10P1 125V DC 0.040 A 10"	(254mm) 99/89
435EX-6S1 250V DC 0.023 A 6"	(152mm) 93/83
435EX-8S1 250V DC 0.023 A 8"	(203mm) 96/86
DC, Diode Polarized
435DEX-6G1 24V DC 0.290 A 6"	(152mm) 93/83
435DEX-8G1 24V DC 0.290 A 8"	(203mm) 96/86
435DEX-10G1 24V DC 0.290 A 10"	(254mm) 99/89